www.attelsr.lv

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings » Door lifting mechanisms » Evolift Folding

Article
17-FLMI72XDSN9S
17-FLMI72XDSN9D

17-FLMF78XDSN9SP
17-FLMF78XDSN9DP
17-FLMF78XFSNI9SP
17-FLMF78XFSN9DP
17-FLMI91XFSN9S
17-FLMI91XFSN9D
17-SBDM78AQSNXXI
17-SBDM78ALSNXXI
17-SBSM78AQSNXXI
17-SBSM78ALSNXXI
17-FLCAE9R
17-BAR3R09
17-BAP3R29
17-B2V3H09
17-BAR3R29
17-BAV3M29F
17-C2P6A99
17-BAV3MO9F

Name
Folding door mechanism EVOLIFT FOLDING 720
Folding door mechanism EVOLIFT FOLDING 720
Folding door mechanism EVOLIFT FOLDING 780
Folding door mechanism EVOLIFT FOLDING 780
Folding door mechanism EVOLIFT FOLDING 780
Folding door mechanism EVOLIFT FOLDING 780
Folding door mechanism EVOLIFT FOLDING 910
Folding door mechanism EVOLIFT FOLDING 910
Decorative cover EVOLIFT FOLDING, right
Decorative cover EVOLIFT FOLDING, right
Decorative cover EVOLIFT FOLDING, left
Decorative cover EVOLIFT FOLDING, left
Central hinge EVOLIFT FOLDING
Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-0 mm
Mounting plate CLIP-ON, narrow, H-2 mm
Mounting plate SLIDE-ON, H-0 mm
Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-2 mm
Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-2 mm
Hinge CLIP-ON for full overlay door
Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-0 mm

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

Color

white
anthracite

white
anthracite

nickel
nickel
nickel
nickel
nickel
nickel
nickel

Additional

left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

Front weight, kg

3.5-9.5
3.5-9.5
3.5-7.5
3.5-7.5
7-14
7-14
6-10.5
6-10.5

Door height, mm

691-750
691-750
751-810
751-810
751-810
751-810
881-940
881-940

Price EUR per unit

23.4
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